
17 June 2021 

Term Dates 2022-23  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Autumn Term 2022: Thursday 1 September – Wednesday 21 December 
 

Staff Training Days (school closed to pupils) Thursday 1 & Friday 2 September 

Orientation Day for Y7 (Y7 and Y11 pupils only to attend) Monday 5 September 

Autumn Term begins for all other pupils Tuesday 6 September 

Staff Training Day (school closed to pupils) Friday 7 October 

Half Term holiday Monday 24 – Friday 28 October 

Staff Training Day (school closed to pupils) Friday 18 November 

Autumn Term ends Wednesday 21 December 

 

 

Spring Term 2023: Wednesday 4 January – Friday 31 March  
 

Staff Training Day (school closed to pupils) Wednesday 4 January 

Spring Term begins Thursday 5 January 

Half Term holiday Monday 13 – Friday 17 February 

Spring Term ends Friday 31 March 

 
 

Summer Term 2023: Monday 17 April – Wednesday 19 July 
 

Summer Term begins Monday 17 April 

May Day holiday (school closed) Monday 1 May 

Half Term holiday Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June 

Summer Term ends Wednesday 19 July 

 


